Vendor:- Prabhakar: Shashikala: Madhukar: Madhav: Arvind S/o Laxmanrao Ji Naik,

Resident: Alirajpur

Vendee:- Rajesh S/o Yogendra Rathod, Minor through Guardian and father Yogendra S/o

Mishrilal Ji Rathore, Alirajpur

Regarding:- House Sale deed Price Rs. 190000:00 (One Lakh Ninety Thousand) Total Stamp Rs.

19950:00

For:- Self

1: Fees paid under

stamp act

Rs. 14250=00

2: a. illegible Rs. 3800=00

b. illegible

c. illegible Rs. 1700=00

d. illegible

3: Additional Fees Rs. 0=0

Total:- Rs. 17750=00

Signature in English illegible
Sub-Registrar

[...]

x 10 feet:, the house is

east facing and the total area is 580 fbet and 6 inches:

fifty eight hundred and hrio feet inch:, the total area is
540 square meters: five hundred and forty square

fireters.

2 Markot aud aetualruce af
the BrsBqtyleld::

Rs. 190000:00 One Lakh Ninety Thousand rupees

3 StamD duty or nroDeffy
sold:-

I Government Stamp Duty Rs. 14250:00

2 Municipal Customs Rs. 3800:00

3 District Panchayat Stamp Fee Rs. 1900:00

Total Starnp Duty Rs. 19950:00

4 Stntus of Sold Prorrcrty:- I House No. 38 is registered at Tilak Marg No.